
 

 
  

 

 
26 Yampi Way 

 Willetton WA 6155 

Email helen@sewingperth.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph. 9259 4844 

 “SEW” 

The new Millennium is here.  Only 

seems yesterday at the change to 1999-

2000 we were thinking the world was in 

for a major change at midnight but 

nothing happened except our usual 

fireworks. 

What a great start with lots of ladies 

enthused to try new things this year 

and make time for living. 

For many Patchworkers around 

Australia have had an unpleasant start 

with the bushfires devastating our 

beautiful country.  Let’s rally together 

and get some quilts together to remind 

our communities of our heartfelt 

sorrow.  If you have surplus quilts or 

UFO’s you’d like to donate or finish and 

donate let’s all rally around.  You can 

drop off quilts anytime or you can 

finish your UFO’s on Sunday 12th 

Wednesday 15th and Friday/Saturday 

17th & 18th January.  Please feel free to 

use our classrooms and facilities free of 

charge to help a great cause.  So gather 

your friends and come in for a busy bee 

and catch up to sew for a great cause. 

Many exciting Workshops coming up, 

new techniques and lots of new Sit n 

Sew dates. 

We wish our lovely Linda all the best as 

she has a couple of months off to have 

a hip op.  To help us out we welcome 

Cherry.  Come and say Hello.  Cherry is 

a very experienced Patchworker, bag 

maker and Nik Nak constructor.  She 

will be in the shop Monday’s and 

Wednesday’s. 

Excited to also welcome Tanya to our 

team of Dressmaking Teachers.  Tonya 

will be teaching on Saturdays.  A great 

way to hone in your kills at the 

weekend.  Beginners to Advanced all 

welcome.   

 

HAPPY SEWING 
 

Helen & the Team    
And remember - Friendships Start with a Stitch  
 

Like Us On Facebook for daily/weekly updates    

& @southlandsfabric 

  

Book in your sewing group (Minimum of 4 

people) to come along to the shop together 

and we will supply morning or afternoon 

tea and give you all 20% discount off your 

purchases on the day*.  

 *Excluding sewing machines and Horn Cabinets.  

Please phone to book in 9259 4844. 

Machine Quilting  
2 Convenient Options 

 
                       Michelle -0418 949 320 

 

Computerised Machine Quilting 
Michelle picks up and drops off from the shop 

and is also available at home in Atwell.   

Choose from a huge range of designs for your 

edge-to-edge quilting needs.   

 
Competitive prices and a fast turnaround 

enables you to get those completed quilt tops 

quilted and ready to use. 
 

Kwerki Quilting also takes bookings from craft 
groups to have your quilts quilted.  Free pickup 

and delivery from your craft group. Turn around 
is 4 weeks – Minimum 4 Quilts.  
 
 

Quilt Your Own Quilt on a Long Arm 
Quilting Machine 
Yes that’s right, after you have had 2 lessons 

on how to use the Longarm ($30 per lesson), 
you will be able do your own Quilting on our 
Longarm in store.  Hourly rate $25. Bookings 
essential. 
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Know Your Overlocker with Toni  
9.30am – 12.30pm - $40 
Fri  13th March 

 

A perfect introduction to 

overlocking. Learn 

maintenance, correct 

threading, tensions, 
cutting width, differential 

feed, starting/finishing 

neatly, turning corners 

and stitching curves.  

 

Individual Machine Lessons Available 

If you are unable to attend the above classes, 

call to book a one on one lesson. Teacher 

available Wednesday and Friday between 3pm 

and 5pm and Saturday between 10am and 
2pm.  $40 per hour or part thereof. 

 

Bring power cords, accessories and manuals for 

sewing machine/overlocker 
 

Dressmaking Classes 
 

Wednesdays – 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Book for 5 Class Blocks - $40 per class 
 

Toni, Lauren and Tanya will assist beginners to 

advanced sewers. All facets of dressmaking will 

be covered with these very experienced ladies 
 

Wed 5th Feb   Wed 11th March   

Wed 12th Feb   Wed 18th March   

Wed 19th Feb   Wed 25th March   

Wed 26th Feb   Wed 1st April    

Wed 4th March   Wed 8th April    
 

 

 

 

 

Fridays - 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Book for 5 Class Blocks - $40 per class 

 
With Toni 

Fri 7th Feb Fri 20th March 

Fri 21st Feb Fri 3rd April 

Fri 6th March  
 

With Lauren 

Fri 14th Feb Fri 13th March  

Fri 28th Feb Fri 27th March  

Fri 17th April  
  

Saturdays – 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Book for 5 Class Blocks - $40 per class 
 

Tanya will assist beginners to advanced sewers. 

All facets of dressmaking will be covered. 

Sat 1st Feb Sat 7th March  

Sat 8th Feb Sat 14th March 

Sat 15th Feb Sat 21st March 

Sat 22nd Feb Sat 28th March 

Sat 29th Feb Sat 4th April 

 

 

Hand Embroidery/ 
Smocking 
 

 9.30am – 12.30pm – $30 per Class 
2nd and 4th Tuesday of Each Month 
Tues 11th Feb  Tues 24th March 

Tues 25th Feb  Tues 14th April  

Tues 10th March Tues 28th April 
 

Hand Stitching - Beginners welcome.  Roz will 
guide you through the art of hand stitching - 

collect and learn different embellishment 

stitches to make a journal of all your samples 

or choose a project and learn as you go. 

Lots of projects available in the shop to entice 

you.  Kits available for the needle case below. 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Smocking - If you have always wanted to learn 
this beautiful art here is your opportunity.  

Come and have a look at Roz’s work on display 

in the shop and be amazed.  Join in and learn 

this timeless and classic skill. 
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Patchwork  
 

Southlands Sit and Sew Club Day - 
9.30am – 2.30pm Every Monday - $25 
 

Bring your current project to work on or 

complete that UFO that’s been sitting in the 

cupboard. 

Join in with the happy gathering of like-minded 
quilters.  Linda will be working in the shop and 

is available to help out if required. 

 

Sunday Sit and Sew  10am – 3pm $25 
2nd, 9th, 23rd February 

8th, 22nd & 29th March 

5th & 26th April  
 

UFO’s and Beginners 9.30am – 2.30pm  
$35 per class – Thursdays 
 

Pauline will help you either start a new project 

or finish one that you are stuck on. 

No task too difficult. 
Book in advance to ensure your place in this 

very popular class. 

 A sewing machine in good working order is 

essential 

 

Specialty Workshops 

 

Starburst Quilt “Star with Braids” - $40   
10am – 3pm 
Sun 2nd Feb 

 

Create this bright 
wonderful star 

quilt with a series 

of braids.  Comes 

together quickly. 

 

 

Sew Sweet Quilt - $40 10am – 3pm  
Sun 9th Feb  

 

Great beginners 

Quilt.  Fabulous 

for showcasing 

your favourite 

fabrics.  Good for 

eye spy’s also 
Miniatures. 
 

Bags - $40 - 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sun  16th Feb 
Sun 15th Marc  

 

This year’s bags will include – our lunch box – 
next one will be an activity centre for the rear of 

the car. 

Poppins bag is a favourite so come and choose 

your favourite bag from our display and we will 

help you create.   

 

   
 
Miniature Quilts - $40 
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  18th Feb  

 

Come and see our range of Miniatures on show.  

Great for left over fabrics from your favourite 
quilt and to make a wall-hanging to go with 

your quilt.   

          
 
Bushland Friends Applique - $40  
10am – 3pm 
Sun 23rd Feb  

 

If you haven’t done a 

quilt with applique yet, 
here is a good stater.  

Australian animals in 

every block.  Very cute! 

 

 
 
 
Judy Neimeyer – Chevron Table Runner 
$40  10am – 3pm 
Sun 1st March  

 

Judy Neimeyer 
accredited teacher 
will take you 
through the fine art 
of foundation 
piecing.  Small 
project to start so 

you can master the 
technique. 
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Easter Skinny Quilt - $40 – 10am – 3pm 
Sun  8th March 

 

Fun workshop making 

your choice of a “skinny” 

quilt.  One for every festive 

season for the back of a 
door or skinny wall at end 

of the hallway etc. 

 

 
Quilt As You Go Hexagons - $70  

 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  17th March 
Tuesday 31st March 
 

2 choices for this 
Workshop.  It is 
either a 
Christmas Quilt 
or a beautiful 
:Beatrix Potter” 
embroidery with 
William Morris 
fabric hexies.  
Anything you can do in a hexi works 
Nested Churn Dash - $40 
10am – 3pm 
Sun 29th March  

 

If you love the Churn 

Dash Block you will love 
this Quilt.  A dash in a 

dash, in a dash – 

gorgeous. 

 

 

Cork Plant Holder or Scrap Bin - $40 
10am – 3pm 
Sun 19th April 
 

Cork fabric with a twist.  

Instead of a bag learn to 

make a great holder for 

something special. 
 

 
 
 

 

Block of the Month 
So many to choose from this year.   

 Obviously the new Homespun 

“Caravans”.   

 Great ones in the beautiful Tilda 

fabrics  

 “Amish with A Twist: which is an 

interesting sampler with a twist – 

great for skill building. 

 Mystery Murder Quilt – read each 

chapter of a story and make a block – 

by the end of the year you will have a 

finished quilt and have solved the 

Murder Mystery  
Tues 4th Feb 

Tues  3rd March 

Tues  7th April    Next dates are 1st Tuesday’s 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE 
BOOKING A CLASS  
 

A Requirements list will be handed out at time of 
bookings.   
Please bring all your sewing goodies to class 
(Scissors, pins,   
Your sewing machine must be in good working 
order for your class. 
Bookings will only be taken and a place secured 
with full payment. 
Refunds will only be given if a class is cancelled.  

Classes will only be run if the minimum number 
of attendees is reached.   
Bookings and payment can be made over the 
phone or in person. 
 
 


